QBE'Q" FOOT RV

BIGFOOT INDUSTRIES (2010) INC.
4114 CROZIER ROAD
SPALLUMCHEEN, BC v4Y OX1
BIGFOOT@BIGFOOTRV.COM

Bill To:

SOQUTHLAND RV

1794 BOLTON CIRCLE
NORCROSS, GA 30071 USA

MSRP 21426
Ship Date: November 30, 2025
invoice Date: November 30, 2025

Currency: USD

Order Date: Jun 19, 2025

SN: 2GXTR2125T5021426
Madel: 25B21F8

PO: ATL7388 / Customer: N/A

Ship To:

SOUTHLAND RV

1794 BOLTON CIRCLE
NORCROSS, GA 30071 USA

2026 25B21FB US BUILT TRAILER
DECOR WINDSWEPT LEATHER
WOOD PANEL DRIFTWOOD

BIGFOOT STANDARD FEATURES
AIR CONDITIONER PREWIRE
ALUMINUM WHEELS

AUTO CHANGE OVER PROPANE REGULATOR

BATTERY DISCONNECT {ELECTRONIC)
BLACK TANK RINSE

ROLLER SHADES

DUAL PROPANE TANKS {30 LBS.}

ELECTRONIC IGNITION HOT WATER HEATER

EXTERIOR SHOWER

HEATED & ENCLOSED HOLDING TANKS
LCD PREP PACKAGE (C/W SWING ARM)
LED INTERIOR LIGHTING UPGRADE
MAXXAIR FAN - 1ST - BATH
MICROWAVE 0.9 CU FT

OVEN C/W RANGETOP

PORCELAIN TOILET

RACK & LADBER

SELF STORING AWNING 14'

SKYLIGHT IN LIVING AREA

SOLAR PANEL PREWIRE

SPRING FILLED MATTRESS

STEREQ AM/FM/CD (SATELLITE READY)
SURGED CARPET IN BEDROOM
THERMAL WINDOWS

WATER HEATER LP/110V

$72,800.00

Subtotal $72,800.00
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OPTIONS
AIR CONDITIONER — 13,500 BTU
LEATHER DECOR UPGRADE
MAXXAIR FAN - 2ND - BED
PRIVACY CURTAIN
RECEIVER FOR BIKE RACK
ROLLAWAY SHOWER DOOR
RVQ HOOKUP
SOLAR ENERGY SYSTEM - RV200
SOLAR ENERGY - SECOND PANEL - RV200
TV ANTENNA

OPTIONS - CUSTOM
TWIN BED LAYOUT
FOUR INCH LIFT
12 VOLT FURRION FRIDGE 10 CUBIC FEET

Subtotal

$2,730.00
§735.00
$525.00
$280.00
$310.00
$5420.00
$155.00
$1,625.00
$1,445.00
$350.00
Subtotal

$2,635.00
$910.00
$700.00
Subtotal

Unit Total

$0.00

$8,575.00

$4,245.00

$85,620.00
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