



MSRP 21426

Ship Date: November 30, 2025

Invoice Date: November 30, 2025

BIGFOOT INDUSTRIES (2010) INC.
4114 CROZIER ROAD
SPALLUMCHEEN, BC V4Y 0X1
BIGFOOT@BIGFOOTRV.COM

Currency: USD
Order Date: Jun 19, 2025
SN: 2GXTR2125TS021426
Model: 25B21FB
PO: ATL7388 / Customer: N/A

Bill To:
SOUTHLAND RV
1794 BOLTON CIRCLE
NORCROSS, GA 30071 USA

Ship To:
SOUTHLAND RV
1794 BOLTON CIRCLE
NORCROSS, GA 30071 USA

2026 25B21FB US BUILT TRAILER	\$72,800.00
DÉCOR WINDSWEPT LEATHER	
WOOD PANEL DRIFTWOOD	
	Subtotal
	\$72,800.00

BIGFOOT STANDARD FEATURES

- AIR CONDITIONER PREWIRE
- ALUMINUM WHEELS
- AUTO CHANGE OVER PROPANE REGULATOR
- BATTERY DISCONNECT (ELECTRONIC)
- BLACK TANK RINSE
- ROLLER SHADES
- DUAL PROPANE TANKS (30 LBS.)
- ELECTRONIC IGNITION HOT WATER HEATER
- EXTERIOR SHOWER
- HEATED & ENCLOSED HOLDING TANKS
- LCD PREP PACKAGE (C/W SWING ARM)
- LED INTERIOR LIGHTING UPGRADE
- MAXXAIR FAN - 1ST - BATH
- MICROWAVE 0.9 CU FT
- OVEN C/W RANGETOP
- PORCELAIN TOILET
- RACK & LADDER
- SELF STORING AWNING 14'
- SKYLIGHT IN LIVING AREA
- SOLAR PANEL PREWIRE
- SPRING FILLED MATTRESS
- STEREO AM/FM/CD (SATELLITE READY)
- SURGED CARPET IN BEDROOM
- THERMAL WINDOWS
- WATER HEATER LP/110V

	Subtotal	<hr/> \$0.00
OPTIONS		
AIR CONDITIONER – 13,500 BTU	\$2,730.00	
LEATHER DÉCOR UPGRADE	\$735.00	
MAXXAIR FAN - 2ND - BED	\$525.00	
PRIVACY CURTAIN	\$280.00	
RECEIVER FOR BIKE RACK	\$310.00	
ROLLAWAY SHOWER DOOR	\$420.00	
RVQ HOOKUP	\$155.00	
SOLAR ENERGY SYSTEM - RV200	\$1,625.00	
SOLAR ENERGY - SECOND PANEL - RV200	\$1,445.00	
TV ANTENNA	\$350.00	
	Subtotal	<hr/> \$8,575.00
OPTIONS - CUSTOM		
TWIN BED LAYOUT	\$2,635.00	
FOUR INCH LIFT	\$910.00	
12 VOLT FURRION FRIDGE 10 CUBIC FEET	\$700.00	
	Subtotal	<hr/> \$4,245.00
	Unit Total	\$85,620.00